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Event 173b: JM19 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
3000m - Result

1. 121 Toby JONES (QLD) 3:14.522
Half Lap 13.622 (2)

Lap 1 21.697 21.697 (1)
Lap 2 15.433 37.131 (1)
Lap 3 15.332 52.463 (1)
Lap 4 15.497 1:07.960 (1)
Lap 5 15.628 1:23.589 (1)
Lap 6 15.699 1:39.288 (1)
Lap 7 15.712 1:55.001 (1)
Lap 8 15.783 2:10.784 (1)
Lap 9 15.846 2:26.631 (1)

Lap 10 15.934 2:42.565 (1)
Lap 11 15.913 2:58.478 (1)
Lap 12 16.044 3:14.522 (1)

2. 136 Ollie JIROVEC (VIC) 3:16.997 +2.475
Half Lap 13.365 13.365 (1)

Lap 1 21.788 21.788 (2)
Lap 2 15.782 37.571 (2)
Lap 3 15.699 53.270 (2)
Lap 4 15.697 1:08.968 (2)
Lap 5 15.722 1:24.691 (2)
Lap 6 15.856 1:40.547 (2)
Lap 7 15.941 1:56.489 (2)
Lap 8 15.955 2:12.444 (2)
Lap 9 16.003 2:28.448 (2)

Lap 10 16.084 2:44.532 (2)
Lap 11 16.205 3:00.738 (2)
Lap 12 16.259 3:16.997 (2)


